
VIKING HOMELANDS

1 5  D A Y S  • S T O C K H O L M  T O  B E R  G E N

TOUR SCENIC FJORDS, TOWNS & CITIES.  Sail historic waters and discover more of Scandinavia with overnights in Stockholm, Oslo and 
scenic Bergen. See charming Ålborg and Gdańsk, and visit the grand cities of Berlin and Copenhagen. Witness breathtaking scenery from 
your ship as she glides through majestic Norwegian fjords in the legendary homelands of the Vikings.

BERGEN, NORWAY

Reykjavík

STOCKHOLM TO BERGEN 
DAY LOCATION

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Stockholm, Sweden 
Stockholm, Sweden 
Mariehamn, Åland Islands
Sail the Swedish Coast
Gdańsk, Poland
Bornholm (Rønne), Denmark 
Berlin (Warnemünde), Germany 
Copenhagen, Denmark 
Ålborg, Denmark
Oslo, Norway
Oslo, Norway
Stavanger, Norway
Eidfjord, Norway*
Bergen, Norway
Bergen, Norway

BERGEN TO STOCKHOLM 
DAY LOCATION

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Bergen, Norway
Bergen, Norway
Eidfjord, Norway
Stavanger, Norway
Oslo, Norway
Oslo, Norway
Ålborg, Denmark 
Copenhagen, Denmark
Berlin (Warnemünde), Germany 
Bornholm (Rønne), Denmark 
Gdańsk, Poland
Sail the Swedish Coast 
Mariehamn, Åland Islands
Finland Stockholm, Sweden 
Stockholm, Sweden

03.31.2022



Information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. Itinerary and shore excursions are subject to change and may vary by departure date.
See your Travel Advisor or call Viking at 1-855-8-VIKING. See more at vikingcruises.com/oceans.

WEATHER 
AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURES (avg high/low), Fº

CITY JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

Bergen 36 
(37/32)

36 
(39/32)

39 
(43/34)

43 
(48/37)

52 
(57/45)

57 
(63/50)

59 
(64/54)

59 
(63/54)

54 
(57/48)

48 
(52/46)

41 
(45/37)

37 
(39/34)

Berlin 30 
(36/27)

34 
(39/28)

39 
(46/32)

48 
(55/39)

57 
(66/46)

63 
(72/54)

64 
(73/55)

64 
(73/55)

59 
(66/50)

50 
(55/43)

41 
(45/36)

34 
(37/30)

Copenhagen 32 
(36/28)

33 
(39/27)

37 
(41/32)

43 
(50/36)

53 
(61/46)

59 
(66/52)

63 
(70/55)

63 
(70/54)

57 
(63/50)

50 
(54/45)

41 
(45/37)

36 
(39/32)

Stockholm 27 
(30/23)

27 
(30/23)

32 
(37/27)

41 
(48/34)

52 
(61/43)

62 
(70/52)

64 
(72/55)

64 
(72/55)

54 
(59/48)

46 
(50/41)

37 
(39/34)

30 
(34/27)

ALL THIS IS INCLUDED:

• 15-day cruise visiting 6 countries 
• 11 included shore excursions
•  3 overnights
•  All onboard meals including regional 

specialties

• Beer, wine & soft drinks with onboard lunch & dinner
• Alternative restaurant dining at no extra charge
• Free Wi-Fi (connection speed may vary)
• Port taxes & fees

EXPLORE MORE P R E  &  P O S T  P A C K A G E S

More days means more to discover, with extension packages you can add before or after your Viking cruise or cruisetour. 
Maximize the value of your overseas flight and enjoy additional days to explore your embarkation or disembarkation city, 
or see a new destination altogether with a choice of exciting cities.

STOCKHOLM | 2 NIGHTS
Explore this easy-to-walk city with a visit to the baroque Royal Palace and a stroll along the waterfront.inspired the 
Viking sagas.

ICELAND & THE GOLDEN CIRCLE | 3 NIGHTS
Tour fascinating Iceland visiting sights in the capital city, Reykjavík, to the hot springs and waterfalls of Thingvellir National 
Park and the famed Blue Lagoon, a natural geothermal spa.

OSLO & SCENIC TRAIN | 2 NIGHTS
Enjoy Vigeland Park, the Viking Ship Museum and a private visit to the Munch exhibit; take a scenic train ride through 
the countryside.

NEW BERGEN | 2 NIGHTS
Uncover the long history and rich culture of Bergen, encircled by majestic mountains, fjords and glaciers; and take in the 
setting that inspired the Viking sagas.

ULTIMATE ICELAND | 5 NIGHTS
Immerse yourself in the otherworldly landscape and rich culture of Iceland in Reykjavík and on the Snaefellsnes peninsula. 
See famous landmarks and dine with locals in the world’s northernmost capital city.

THE BEST OF NORWAY & SCENIC TRAIN | 4 NIGHTS
Combine one of the greatest rail journeys in the world with city stays in Bergen and Oslo. Explore the delights of beautiful 
Bergen—once the center of the Hanseatic trading empire—and embark on a scenic train ride over the Hardangervidda, 
Europe’s highest mountain plateau. In Oslo, view some remarkably well-preserved ships at the Viking Ship Museum and see 
the Akershus Fortress and the Royal Palace.

03.31.2022

Ready to Explore theWorld - Contact us to RESERVE your spot!

(678) 253-7171 | info@worldjourneytravel.com




