



BERGEN, NORWAY



# VIKING HOMELANDS

# 15 DAYS • STOCKHOLM TO BERGEN

TOUR SCENIC FJORDS, TOWNS & CITIES. Sail historic waters and discover more of Scandinavia with overnights in Stockholm, Oslo and scenic Bergen. See charming Ålborg and Gdańsk, and visit the grand cities of Berlin and Copenhagen. Witness breathtaking scenery from your ship as she glides through majestic Norwegian fjords in the legendary homelands of the Vikings.

# STOCKHOLM TO BERGEN

DAY	LOCATION									
1	Stockholm, Sweden									
2	Stockholm, Sweden									
3	Mariehamn, Åland Islands									
4	Sail the Swedish Coast									
5	Gdańsk, Poland									
6	Bornholm (Rønne), Denmark									
7	Berlin (Warnemünde), Germany									
8	Copenhagen, Denmark									
9	Ålborg, Denmark									
10	Oslo, Norway									
11	Oslo, Norway									
12	Stavanger, Norway									
13	Eidfjord, Norway*									
14	Bergen, Norway									
15	Bergen, Norway									

# **BERGEN TO STOCKHOLM**

DAY	LOCATION
1	Bergen, Norway
2	Bergen, Norway
3	Eidfjord, Norway
4	Stavanger, Norway
5	Oslo, Norway
6	Oslo, Norway
7	Ålborg, Denmark
8	Copenhagen, Denmark
9	Berlin (Warnemünde), Germany
10	Bornholm (Rønne), Denmark
11	Gdańsk, Poland
12	Sail the Swedish Coast
13	Mariehamn, Åland Islands
14	Finland Stockholm, Sweden
15	Stockholm, Sweden

#### ALL THIS IS INCLUDED:

- 15-day cruise visiting 6 countries
- 11 included shore excursions
- · 3 overnights
- All onboard meals including regional specialties

- · Beer, wine & soft drinks with onboard lunch & dinner
- Alternative restaurant dining at no extra charge
- Free Wi-Fi (connection speed may vary)
- Port taxes & fees

# **EXPLORE MORE** PRE & POST PACKAGES

More days means more to discover, with extension packages you can add before or after your Viking cruise or cruisetour. Maximize the value of your overseas flight and enjoy additional days to explore your embarkation or disembarkation city, or see a new destination altogether with a choice of exciting cities.

#### **STOCKHOLM** 2 NIGHTS

Explore this easy-to-walk city with a visit to the baroque Royal Palace and a stroll along the waterfront.inspired the Viking sagas.

# **ICELAND & THE GOLDEN CIRCLE** | 3 NIGHTS

Tour fascinating Iceland visiting sights in the capital city, Reykjavík, to the hot springs and waterfalls of Thingvellir National Park and the famed Blue Lagoon, a natural geothermal spa.

# **OSLO & SCENIC TRAIN** 2 NIGHTS

Enjoy Vigeland Park, the Viking Ship Museum and a private visit to the Munch exhibit; take a scenic train ride through the countryside.

# **NEW BERGEN** | 2 NIGHTS

Uncover the long history and rich culture of Bergen, encircled by majestic mountains, fjords and glaciers; and take in the setting that inspired the Viking sagas.

# **ULTIMATE ICELAND** | 5 NIGHTS

Immerse yourself in the otherworldly landscape and rich culture of Iceland in Reykjavík and on the Snaefellsnes peninsula. See famous landmarks and dine with locals in the world's northernmost capital city.

# THE BEST OF NORWAY & SCENIC TRAIN | 4 NIGHTS

Combine one of the greatest rail journeys in the world with city stays in Bergen and Oslo. Explore the delights of beautiful Bergen—once the center of the Hanseatic trading empire—and embark on a scenic train ride over the Hardangervidda, Europe's highest mountain plateau. In Oslo, view some remarkably well-preserved ships at the Viking Ship Museum and see the Akershus Fortress and the Royal Palace.

WEATHER AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURES (avg high/low), F°													
CITY	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY			AUG		ост	NOV	DEC	
Bergen	<b>36</b> (37/32)	<b>36</b> (39/32)	<b>39</b> (43/34)	<b>43</b> (48/37)	<b>52</b> (57/45)	<b>57</b> (63/50)	<b>59</b> (64/54)	<b>59</b> (63/54)	<b>54</b> (57/48)	<b>48</b> (52/46)	<b>41</b> (45/37)	<b>37</b> (39/34)	
Berlin	<b>30</b> (36/27)	<b>34</b> (39/28)	<b>39</b> (46/32)	<b>48</b> (55/39)	<b>57</b> (66/46)	<b>63</b> (72/54)	<b>64</b> (73/55)	<b>64</b> (73/55)	<b>59</b> (66/50)	<b>50</b> (55/43)	<b>41</b> (45/36)	<b>34</b> (37/30)	
Copenhagen	<b>32</b> (36/28)	<b>33</b> (39/27)	<b>37</b> (41/32)	<b>43</b> (50/36)	<b>53</b> (61/46)	<b>59</b> (66/52)	<b>63</b> (70/55)	<b>63</b> (70/54)	<b>57</b> (63/50)	<b>50</b> (54/45)	<b>41</b> (45/37)	<b>36</b> (39/32)	
Stockholm	<b>27</b> (30/23)	<b>27</b> (30/23)	<b>32</b> (37/27)	<b>41</b> (48/34)	<b>52</b> (61/43)	<b>62</b> (70/52)	<b>64</b> (72/55)	<b>64</b> (72/55)	<b>54</b> (59/48)	<b>46</b> (50/41)	<b>37</b> (39/34)	<b>30</b> (34/27)	

Ready to Explore the World - Contact us to RESERVE your spot! (678) 253-7171 | info@worldjourneytravel.com

